
2017 Eagle Ridge Winter Invitational
Team Results
Jan 14-15, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 1/18/2017 5:31:22 PM

Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gold Cup * 111.050 27.450 28.125 27.850 27.625
11 1 1

301 Kathryn Ballengee 9.300 9.300
309 Baylee Ziska 9.100 9.3009.200
305 Heather O' Gorman 9.050 9.375
302 Kaitlyn Holley 9.425 9.1509.350
308 Olivia Smith 9.325
307 Iyanah Sharp 9.175

2 AGS * 103.825 26.100 25.650 25.950 26.125
33 2 2

129 Ashley Gahan 8.850 8.450 8.650
126 Savannah Lawrence 8.700
127 Reese Russell-Frayer 8.550 8.950
130 Holly Andrews 8.700 8.8008.700
128 Skye Denton 8.500 8.6758.300

3 PGA * 103.600 26.250 25.300 25.250 26.800
22 3 3

377 Brooklyn Gomez 9.000 8.700 9.1008.300
376 Gabriela Juarez 8.700 8.450 8.8508.375
379 Jerika Gonzales 8.550 8.850
378 Arya Goold 8.150 8.575

4 Ruidoso * 66.550 17.150 16.100 16.200 17.100
44 4 4

388 Mackenzie Graham 8.700 8.300 8.8007.450
387 Cori Cox 8.450 7.800 8.3008.750

5 ERG * 36.450 8.750 9.200 9.050 9.450
55 5 5

157 Melania Urquidez 8.750 9.200 9.4509.050
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